
Place Name Bib No Gender Chip Time Gun Time

1 Levi Shaw 60 M 00:20:39.8 00:20:47.2
2 Alan Peck 83 M 00:20:42.5 00:20:42.5
3 Garry Buchko 6 M 00:20:56.2 00:21:03.7
4 Jarrett Rice 51 M 00:21:36.9 00:21:44.9
5 Andre Lyubinetsky 35 M 00:21:37.5 00:21:44.5
6 Jason Roberts 84 M 00:22:17.5 00:22:17.5
7 Ty Scheonwald 79 M 00:22:21.1 00:22:21.1
8 Dani Ashford 87 F 00:23:07.4 00:23:07.4
9 Jonathan Lee 31 M 00:23:16.5 00:23:24.3

10 Jose Meguna 85 M 00:23:24.2 00:23:24.2
11 Samantha Horton 88 F 00:24:03.0 00:24:03.0
12 Katie Croyle 13 F 00:24:46.8 00:24:57.7
13 Andrew Ling 80 M 00:26:35.3 00:26:35.3
14 Enrique Ochoa 45 M 00:26:42.2 00:26:49.3
15 Joshua Patnaude 47 M 00:27:17.3 00:27:26.0
16 Adam Wester 72 M 00:27:18.6 00:27:36.9
17 Kraig Jones 25 M 00:27:21.2 00:27:43.3
18 Laurie Gerboth 20 F 00:27:54.0 00:28:04.7
19 Michael Rainey 49 M 00:28:37.4 00:28:55.6
20 Lynn Leavitt 30 M 00:28:48.1 00:29:00.1
21 Devin Leavitt 28 M 00:29:42.0 00:29:52.5
22 Maximilian Vondermehden 71 M 00:29:46.5 00:29:55.4
23 Lorena Leavitt 29 F 00:29:52.2 00:30:01.9
24 Mario Rodriguez 57 M 00:29:53.5 00:30:11.7
25 Anirban Pattanayak 48 M 00:30:03.8 00:30:10.8
26 Matt Garrick 77 M 00:30:23.6 00:30:23.6
27 Lucia Dawson 14 F 00:32:16.1 00:32:25.7
28 Ben Maine 36 M 00:32:22.4 00:32:34.6
29 Chris Larson 26 M 00:32:49.3 00:33:04.9
30 Benjamin Woodman 74 M 00:33:29.9 00:33:39.4
31 Rachel Wirgau 73 F 00:34:26.3 00:34:40.2
32 Zane Zocher 75 M 00:34:35.6 00:34:46.4
33 Sebastian Fernandez 18 M 00:35:08.4 00:35:25.1
34 Rosalinda Rodriguez 58 F 00:36:08.4 00:36:25.4
35 Natalie Rodgers 52 F 00:36:34.3 00:36:48.2
36 Sarah Burt 9 F 00:37:02.0 00:37:14.2
37 Eadie Balint 1 F 00:37:10.6 00:37:43.9
38 Stephanie VanArsdale 70 F 00:37:12.5 00:37:31.7
39 Derek VanArsdale 67 M 00:37:38.4 00:37:58.1
40 Jordan Evans 17 F 00:37:38.4 00:37:58.1
41 Samantha VanArsdale 69 F 00:37:38.5 00:37:58.1
42 Patty Larson 27 F 00:37:56.7 00:38:13.3
43 Ella VanArsdale 68 F 00:37:58.2 00:37:58.2
44 Graciela Rodriguez 54 F 00:38:04.8 00:38:14.2
45 Darlene Lewis 32 F 00:38:18.7 00:38:30.4
46 Tia McCartney 81 F 00:38:38.2 00:38:38.2
47 Shad Sorensen 63 M 00:38:41.0 00:39:11.2
48 Alisa Bonham 4 F 00:38:42.4 00:38:53.9
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49 Robert Safford 59 M 00:40:39.0 00:40:59.2
50 Kayla Shook 62 F 00:40:39.3 00:40:59.1
51 Andrew Burt 8 M 00:40:58.1 00:41:11.3
52 Brienne Coughlin 11 F 00:41:20.3 00:41:29.2
53 Nancy P Torres 66 F 00:42:59.5 00:43:15.1
54 Tom Balint 2 M 00:45:10.2 00:45:44.4
55 Mike Maxson 41 M 00:46:01.1 00:46:17.7
56 Michele Maxson 40 F 00:46:01.4 00:46:17.7
57 Brandon L Torres 65 M 00:48:58.6 00:48:58.6
58 Kimberley Martin-Kalarchik 38 F 00:50:48.5 00:51:14.2
59 Maria Luisa Rodriguez 56 F 00:52:11.8 00:52:29.2
60 Philline Go 22 F 00:56:33.4 00:57:01.2
61 Elizabeth Moeller 42 F 00:57:03.0 00:57:30.4
62 Megan Cherwen 82 F 00:57:11.2 00:57:11.2
63 Sydny Horton 89 F 00:57:43.6 00:57:43.6
64 Tami Reithmayr 50 F 00:57:57.8 00:58:09.3
65 Annabelle Rodriguez 53 F 01:01:15.2 01:01:47.1
66 Zachary Cross 12 M 01:02:57.1 01:03:22.3
67 James Rodriguez 55 F 01:04:19.2 01:04:52.1
68 Julia Maine 37 F 01:05:07.8 01:05:20.5
69 Hannah Maxson 39 F 01:15:28.4 01:15:47.3
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Place Name Bib No Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Dani Ashford 87 F 00:23:07.4 00:23:07.4
2 Samantha Horton 88 F 00:24:03.0 00:24:03.0
3 Katie Croyle 13 F 00:24:46.8 00:24:57.7
4 Laurie Gerboth 20 F 00:27:54.0 00:28:04.7
5 Lorena Leavitt 29 F 00:29:52.2 00:30:01.9
6 Lucia Dawson 14 F 00:32:16.1 00:32:25.7
7 Rachel Wirgau 73 F 00:34:26.3 00:34:40.2
8 Rosalinda Rodriguez 58 F 00:36:08.4 00:36:25.4
9 Natalie Rodgers 52 F 00:36:34.3 00:36:48.2

10 Sarah Burt 9 F 00:37:02.0 00:37:14.2
11 Eadie Balint 1 F 00:37:10.6 00:37:43.9
12 Stephanie VanArsdale 70 F 00:37:12.5 00:37:31.7
13 Jordan Evans 17 F 00:37:38.4 00:37:58.1
14 Samantha VanArsdale 69 F 00:37:38.5 00:37:58.1
15 Patty Larson 27 F 00:37:56.7 00:38:13.3
16 Ella VanArsdale 68 F 00:37:58.2 00:37:58.2
17 Graciela Rodriguez 54 F 00:38:04.8 00:38:14.2
18 Darlene Lewis 32 F 00:38:18.7 00:38:30.4
19 Tia McCartney 81 F 00:38:38.2 00:38:38.2
20 Alisa Bonham 4 F 00:38:42.4 00:38:53.9
21 Kayla Shook 62 F 00:40:39.3 00:40:59.1
22 Brienne Coughlin 11 F 00:41:20.3 00:41:29.2
23 Nancy P Torres 66 F 00:42:59.5 00:43:15.1
24 Michele Maxson 40 F 00:46:01.4 00:46:17.7
25 Kimberley Martin-Kalarchik 38 F 00:50:48.5 00:51:14.2
26 Maria Luisa Rodriguez 56 F 00:52:11.8 00:52:29.2
27 Philline Go 22 F 00:56:33.4 00:57:01.2
28 Elizabeth Moeller 42 F 00:57:03.0 00:57:30.4
29 Megan Cherwen 82 F 00:57:11.2 00:57:11.2
30 Sydny Horton 89 F 00:57:43.6 00:57:43.6
31 Tami Reithmayr 50 F 00:57:57.8 00:58:09.3
32 Annabelle Rodriguez 53 F 01:01:15.2 01:01:47.1
33 James Rodriguez 55 F 01:04:19.2 01:04:52.1
34 Julia Maine 37 F 01:05:07.8 01:05:20.5
35 Hannah Maxson 39 F 01:15:28.4 01:15:47.3

Place Name Bib No Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Levi Shaw 60 M 00:20:39.8 00:20:47.2
2 Alan Peck 83 M 00:20:42.5 00:20:42.5
3 Garry Buchko 6 M 00:20:56.2 00:21:03.7
4 Jarrett Rice 51 M 00:21:36.9 00:21:44.9
5 Andre Lyubinetsky 35 M 00:21:37.5 00:21:44.5
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6 Jason Roberts 84 M 00:22:17.5 00:22:17.5
7 Ty Scheonwald 79 M 00:22:21.1 00:22:21.1
8 Jonathan Lee 31 M 00:23:16.5 00:23:24.3
9 Jose Meguna 85 M 00:23:24.2 00:23:24.2

10 Andrew Ling 80 M 00:26:35.3 00:26:35.3
11 Enrique Ochoa 45 M 00:26:42.2 00:26:49.3
12 Joshua Patnaude 47 M 00:27:17.3 00:27:26.0
13 Adam Wester 72 M 00:27:18.6 00:27:36.9
14 Kraig Jones 25 M 00:27:21.2 00:27:43.3
15 Michael Rainey 49 M 00:28:37.4 00:28:55.6
16 Lynn Leavitt 30 M 00:28:48.1 00:29:00.1
17 Devin Leavitt 28 M 00:29:42.0 00:29:52.5
18 Maximilian Vondermehden 71 M 00:29:46.5 00:29:55.4
19 Mario Rodriguez 57 M 00:29:53.5 00:30:11.7
20 Anirban Pattanayak 48 M 00:30:03.8 00:30:10.8
21 Matt Garrick 77 M 00:30:23.6 00:30:23.6
22 Ben Maine 36 M 00:32:22.4 00:32:34.6
23 Chris Larson 26 M 00:32:49.3 00:33:04.9
24 Benjamin Woodman 74 M 00:33:29.9 00:33:39.4
25 Zane Zocher 75 M 00:34:35.6 00:34:46.4
26 Sebastian Fernandez 18 M 00:35:08.4 00:35:25.1
27 Derek VanArsdale 67 M 00:37:38.4 00:37:58.1
28 Shad Sorensen 63 M 00:38:41.0 00:39:11.2
29 Robert Safford 59 M 00:40:39.0 00:40:59.2
30 Andrew Burt 8 M 00:40:58.1 00:41:11.3
31 Tom Balint 2 M 00:45:10.2 00:45:44.4
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